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Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 (
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
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w_.:._mq...... .. Booths Liquor Stare (South] {Pty) Ltd ! m.w..".._zﬁ. 1531953
Booths _._nccﬁ Store Booths _._n_._oﬂ Store Um..nm.".. | 2024-12-18
31 Brighton Road 31 Brighton Road Customer: 11705
Bluff 4052 Biuff 4052 e ; H
Branch / Plant: ; KZND
Warehouse LL: : Ref:1725
Order No: | 1399644 SO
Liquor License: ! KZNLA/1803140137
Buyer's VAT:
: L : 15 Days from

xmacmuﬁn Um:...

Andrew

M | 200%:12:00 nzmnuamq_uo statement 1.0%

item number [ _Deseription T 1 UoM_ _ Unit Sefling Price _
146451 gm_&: nonosﬁ mxumca.__ 21% 10.2500 CA 158.43 Hu ump 60
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 37.7500 CA 246.45 -37.75 3,756.60 25,044.00
250231 Olmeca Silver Limited Edition 12x750ml 43% 37.7500 CA 246.45 -37.75 3,756.60 25,044.00
250733 Avion Reposado 6x750ml 40% 25.0000 CA 638.44 -25.00 1,104.19 7,361.28
250735 Avion Silver 6x750ml 43% 25.0000 CA “_..ocl-\\\ b38.44 -25.00 552.10 3,680.64
500304 Mumm Olympe Demi Sec {(NO SBC) 6x750ml 12% 50.6667 CA 500 __~ 760,17 -50.67 3,192.77 21,285.10
162105 Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x{4x300ml} 6% 32.5000 CA 5.00-— 584.54 -32.50 414.03 2,760.20
500109 Mumm Grand Cordon (NO 5BC) 6x750m! 12.5% 50.4167 cA 8.00 — 627.81 -50.42 h “_.mq uw 27, H_b wm
ao”m_ <>._. i .v_.‘mmm_‘_zn__._&:
mm omm up 385, :m qu
o ~ Banking Details - 2  Received in good order on behalf of customer

wn-— o
Account No: FrEEEe5023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: 2
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Buyer:
Booths Liquor Store
31 Brighton Road
Bluff 4052

Item number.

150202
101455
160550
270555
200202
600101
141932
141600

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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. Banking Detalls

Booths Liquor Store [South) (Pty) Ltd

Consignee:

" TaxInvolce

Booths _._n_coﬂ Store

31 Brighton Road
Bluff 4052

Buyer‘s VAT:

Noma-pm-wm .,n_._m.no._.....m,.”.wo"

Chivas Regal 12¥0D 6x750m| 43% 11.0000

lameason Caskmates [PA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 23.2500
Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 35.9167
Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 2.0000

Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500

Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750m! 37.5% 3.0833

Citibank ZAR
&&**t!moww
SOUTH AFRICA

Andrew

CA
CA
CA

3.00 ~

1.00 -
3.00

2007
55.00 <
10.00 ~

400

4.00 -

NN

831.42
248.73
152,21
349.62
256.03

| Receivedin good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1531953

Date: ( 2024-12-18
.._ncm.nuq._...mn.. e 11705
Branch/Plant:  : KZND
Warehouse Il | Ref:1725

Order No: | 1399644 50

Liquor License: ' | KZNLA/1803140137

15 Days from
statement 1.0%

Discount  Total Amount

-11.00 945.65 6,304.32
-17.67 621.60 4,144.00
-23.25 2,460.05 16,400.34
-25.75 2,500.41 1%,336.08
-39.92 20,672.52 137,816.78
-2.00 2,703.78 18,025.20
-4.25 1,243.33 8,288.88
-3.08 510.61 6,070.72
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandion, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Mk N ABTOLAG073 o v it e ? T ﬂmx_zc_o_nm - .
E.Em_. ; .. Booths Liguor Store (South) (Pty) Ltd no_..mi_..mm Doc No: TEe | 1531953
Booths Liquor Store Boaths Liquar Store Date; .. . 2024-12-18
31 Brighton Road 31 Brighton Road { } i 11705
40 e D
Bluff 4052 Bluff 4052 Branét  Plais | KZND
WarehouseLLi...  Ref:1725
OrderNo: . . | 1399644 50
. Liquor License: . | KZNLA/1803140137
Buyer's VAT:
o sy i T
CustomerPO:  Andrew paymentTerm: .1 statement 1.0%
Item number : b H U Discount © VAT Total Amount
coDTotal .. 395,125.56
Account No: *AkEEEE023 Signature: m ﬁ\\\

Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: 2202 [ 2.LF
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